Race Date
September 15, 2018

Geneseo XC Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Age

Team - 3 Geneseo
Team Score (places):36

1071 Josie Brown

1082 Julia Poel

1083 Adia Raya

1074 Zoey Gomez
Ghost Number 1
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Team - 2 East Moline United
Team Score (places):48

1 1058 Addie Boore

2 1063 Alicia Lopez

3 1062 Adzo Koumedi
4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

Team - 6 Sterling
Team Score (places):58

1 1250 Jenna Truesdell
2 1243 Tiara Munoz

3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Team - 1 Davenport West
Team Score (places):66

1 1029 Kate Kealey

2 1036 Kiya Wolf

3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Team - 5 Ottawa (Twp) High School
Team Score (places):67
1 1171 Katie Krafft
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4
5

Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Senior Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 0:00.0
1 1 19:32.5 19:32.5 0:00.0
2 3 20:43.1 40:15.6 1:10.5
6 9 24:01.9 1:04:17.6 4:29.4
13 22 35:19.3  1:39:37.0 15:46.7
14 36 35:19.3 15:46.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 46:30.6
4 4 22:19.0 22:19.0 0:00.0
7 11 24:12.6 46:31.7 1:53.5
8 19 25:29.7 1:12:01.5 3:10.7
14 33 35:19.3 13:00.2
15 48 35:19.3 35:19.3 13:00.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 2:12:53.4
3 3 22:15.5 22:15.5 0:00.0
10 13 27:21.9 49:37.4 5:06.4
14 27 35:19.3 13:03.8
15 42 35:19.3 35:19.3 13:03.8
16 58 35:19.3  1:10:38.7 13:03.8
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 2:12:53.4
9 9 26:24.4 26:24.4 0:00.0
12 21 33:33.4 59:57.9 7:08.9
14 35 35:19.3 8:54.8
15 50 35:19.3 35:19.3 8:54.8
16 66 35:19.3  1:10:38.7 8:54.8
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 2:59:16.0
5 5 23:41.8 23:41.8 0:00.0
14 19 35:19.3 11:37.5
15 34 35:19.3 35:19.3 11:37.5
16 50 35:19.3  1:10:38.7 11:37.5
17 67 35:19.3  1:45:58.0 11:37.5

09/15/2018 10:34:39



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 4 LaSalle Peru
Team Score (places):73

1 1133 Maryn Ellis

2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 2:59:16.0

Girls
Senior Girls
Overall Cumulative

Age Place Place Time
Finish Position- 6
11 11 28:14.3
14 25 35:19.3
15 40 35:19.3
16 56 35:19.3
17 73 35:19.3

2

28:14.3 0:00.0
7:05.0

35:19.3 7:05.0
1:10:38.7 7:05.0
1:45:58.0 7:05.0

09/15/2018 10:34:39



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1071  Josie Brown

2 2 1082  Julia Poel

3 3 1250 Jenna Truesdell

4 4 1058  Addie Boore

5 5 1171  Katie Krafft

6 6 1083 Adia Raya

7 7 1063  Alicia Lopez

8 8 1062  Adzo Koumedi

9 9 1029 Kate Kealey
10 10 1243  Tiara Munoz
11 11 1133  Maryn Ellis
12 12 1036  Kiya Wolf
13 13 1074  Zoey Gomez
14 14 Ghost Number 1
15 15 Ghost Number 2
16 16 Ghost Number 3
17 14 Ghost Number 1
18 15 Ghost Number 2
19 14 Ghost Number 1
20 14 Ghost Number 1
21 15 Ghost Number 2
22 16 Ghost Number 3
23 17 Ghost Number 4
24 14 Ghost Number 1
25 15 Ghost Number 2
26 16 Ghost Number 3
27 17 Ghost Number 4
28 14 Ghost Number 1
29 15 Ghost Number 2
30 16 Ghost Number 3

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Senior Girls

Team

w
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Geneseo
Geneseo

Sterling

East Moline United
Ottawa (Twp) High
Geneseo

East Moline United
East Moline United
Davenport West
Sterling

LaSalle Peru
Davenport West
Geneseo
Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport West
East Moline United
East Moline United
Geneseo

LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Sterling

Sterling

Sterling

g

Time Pace
19:32.5 6:31/M
20:43.1  6:54/M
22:15.5  7:25/M
22:19.0 7:26/M
23:41.8 7:54/M
24:01.9 8:00/M
24:12.6  8:04/M
25:29.7 8:30/M
26:24.4  8:48/M
27:21.9 9:07/M
28:14.3  9:25/M
33:33.4 11:11/M
35:19.3 11:46/M
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3
35:19.3

09/15/2018 10:31:50



Geneseo XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Senior Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Pleasant Valley HS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 18:38.5
1 1200 Cole Hanson 10 10 17:55.7 17:55.7 0:00.0
2 1199 Andy Haberkorn 12 22 18:26.3 36:22.1 0:30.6
3 1220 Sammy Schuster 13 35 18:29.9 54:52.1 0:34.1
4 1194 Connor Flinn 15 50 19:08.3  1:14:00.4 1:12.5
5 1222 Noah Streeter 16 66 19:12.4 1:33:12.9 1:16.7
6 1227 Noah Vance (29) (85) 19:17.9 1:52:30.8 1:22.1
7 1215 Rian O'Hanlon (21) (106) 19:33.2  2:12:04.1 1:37.4
8 1196 Trevor Glaum (26) (132) 20:14.1  2:32:18.2 2:18.3
9 1202 Shashank Inampudi (31) (163) 20:38.7  2:52:57.0 2:42.9
10 1184 Nico Brousallian (32) (195) 20:48.5  3:13:45.5 2:52.7
11 1212 Tristan McMillan (42) (237) 23:219 3:37:07.4 5:26.1
Team - 11 Sterling High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 18:49.7
1 1271 Mikio Martinez 4 4 17:24.0 17:24.0 0:00.0
2 1274 Isaiah Moorman 9 13 17:55.7 35:19.7 0:31.7
3 1258 Hunter Carrell 14 27 19:03.1 54:22.9 1:39.1
4 1269 Ruben Leal 18 45 19:14.4 1:13:37.4 1:50.3
5 1264 Andrew Ivarson 29 74 20:31.2 1:34:08.6 3:07.2
6 1267 Carter Kenney (30) (104) 20:34.0 1:54:42.7 3:10.0
7 1263 Miguel Huaracha (38) (142) 21:36.9 2:16:19.6 4:12.9
8 1254 Conner Bland (45) (187) 26:03.6  2:42:23.3 8:39.6
Team - 8 Bettendorf Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 19:02.4
1 968 James Baker 2 2 16:53.3 16:53.3 0:00.0
2 996 Brendan Scott 5 7 17:37.9 34:31.2 0:44.5
3 974 Tyger Callahan 23 30 19:44.9 54:16.2 2:51.6
4 964 Chris Arevalo 25 55 19:45.6  1:14:01.9 2:52.3
5 992 Logan Quick 34 89 21:10.5 1:35:12.4 4:17.1
6 986 Patrick Markovich (37) (126) 21:17.8  1:56:30.3 4:24.5
Team - 1 Davenport West Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 19:43.4
1 1017 Kameron Morgan 1 1 16:43.5 16:43.5 0:00.0
2 1007 Jordan Gravert 6 7 17:39.4 34:23.0 0:55.8
3 1022 Brett Wisor 8 15 17:47.3 52:10.3 1:03.7
4 1018 Nicholas Nahnylida 35 50 21:16.3 1:13:26.7 4:32.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/15/2018 10:33:28



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Geneseo XC Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Age

Team - 1 Davenport West
Team Score (places):93

5 1015 Kyle Mattson

Team - 9 Geneseo High School
Team Score (places):141

ga b~ wDN -

1110
1111
1093
1115

Team -

Andrew Rizzo
Peter Rizzo
Nathan Carroll
Luke Sebastian
Ghost Number 1

4 LaSalle Peru

Team Score (places):150

1 1130
2 1118
3 1128
4
5
Team -
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Logan Schaefer
Connor Bean
Jacob Pocivasek
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

5 Ottawa (Twp) High School

Team Score (places):184

1144
1158
1146
1147

Team -

Noah Blakley
Nolan Perry
Kaedon Cronkright
Caleb Decker
Ghost Number 1

2 East Moline United

Team Score (places):191

1 1045
2 1048
3 1050
4
5
Team -

Darren Manion
Elijah Reyes
Ray Rogers
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

7 Streator High School

Team Score (places):200

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Senior Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:43.4
43 93 25:10.5 1:38:37.2 8:26.9
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 0:00.0
11 11 18:19.4 18:19.4 0:00.0
20 31 19:32.6 37:52.0 1:13.2
27 58 20:14.3 58:06.3 1:54.9
36 94 21:17.4  1:19:23.8 2:58.0
47 141 30:38.6 12:19.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 36:53.2
3 3 17:21.8 17:21.8 0:00.0
24 27 19:45.3 37:07.2 2:23.5
28 55 20:21.1 57:28.3 2:59.2
47 102 30:38.6 13:16.7
48 150 30:38.6 30:38.6 13:16.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 0:00.0
7 7 17:42.2 17:42.2 0:00.0
40 47 22:15.8 39:58.0 4:33.6
44 91 25:19.8  1:05:17.9 7:37.6
46 137 30:38.6 1:35:56.5 12:56.4
47 184 30:38.6 12:56.4
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 36:53.2
22 22 19:34.3 19:34.3 0:00.0
33 55 21:03.0 40:37.3 1:28.6
41 96 23:08.2  1:03:45.5 3:33.9
47 143 30:38.6 11:04.2
48 191 30:38.6 30:38.6 11:04.2

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 2:02:26.4

09/15/2018 10:33:29



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Geneseo XC Invite

Final Team Results

Bib No Name Age

Team - 7 Streator High School
Team Score (places):200

1 1296 Chase Ramon

2 1287 James McGurk
3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 2:02:26.4

19:14.0
22:04.9
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6

Boys
Senior Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 9
17 17
39 56
47 103
48 151
49 200
3

19:14.0 0:00.0
41:19.0 2:50.9
11:24.5

30:38.6 11:24.5
1:01:17.2 11:24.5

09/15/2018 10:33:29



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1017
2 2 968
3 3 1130
4 4 1271
5 5 996
6 6 1007
7 7 1144
8 8 1022
9 9 1274
10 10 1200
11 11 1110
12 12 1199
13 13 1220
14 14 1258
15 15 1194
16 16 1222
17 17 1296
18 18 1269
19 19 1227
20 20 1111
21 21 1215
22 22 1045
23 23 974
24 24 1118
25 25 964
26 26 1196
27 27 1093
28 28 1128
29 29 1264
30 30 1267
31 31 1202
32 32 1184
33 33 1048
34 34 992
35 35 1018
36 36 1115
37 37 986
38 38 1263
39 39 1287
40 40 1158
41 41 1050
42 42 1212
43 43 1015
44 44 1146
45 45 1254
46 46 1147

Kameron Morgan
James Baker
Logan Schaefer
Mikio Martinez
Brendan Scott
Jordan Gravert
Noah Blakley
Brett Wisor
Isaiah Moorman
Cole Hanson
Andrew Rizzo
Andy Haberkorn
Sammy Schuster
Hunter Carrell
Connor Flinn
Noah Streeter
Chase Ramon
Ruben Leal
Noah Vance
Peter Rizzo

Rian O'Hanlon
Darren Manion
Tyger Callahan
Connor Bean
Chris Arevalo
Trevor Glaum
Nathan Carroll
Jacob Pocivasek
Andrew lvarson
Carter Kenney
Shashank Inampudi
Nico Brousallian
Elijah Reyes
Logan Quick
Nicholas Nahnylida
Luke Sebastian
Patrick Markovich
Miguel Huaracha
James McGurk
Nolan Perry

Ray Rogers
Tristan McMillan
Kyle Mattson
Kaedon Cronkright
Conner Bland
Caleb Decker

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List
Boys

Senior Boys

Team

Davenport West
Bettendorf

LaSalle Peru

11 Sterling High
Bettendorf
Davenport West

5 Ottawa (Twp) High
1 Davenport West
11 Sterling High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
9 Geneseo High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
10 Pleasant Valley HS
11 Sterling High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
10 Pleasant Valley HS
7 Streator High

11 Sterling High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
9 Geneseo High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
2 East Moline United
8 Bettendorf

4 LaSalle Peru

8 Bettendorf

10 Pleasant Valley HS
9 Geneseo High

4 LaSalle Peru

11 Sterling High

11 Sterling High

10 Pleasant Valley HS
10 Pleasant Valley HS
2 East Moline United
8 Bettendorf

1 Davenport West

9

8

Age

H 00 -

= 00

Geneseo High
Bettendorf
11 Sterling High
7 Streator High
5 Ottawa (Twp) High
2 East Moline United
10 Pleasant Valley HS
1 Davenport West
5 Ottawa (Twp) High
11 Sterling High
5 Ottawa (Twp) High

1

Time Pace
16:43.5 5:34/M
16:53.3 5:38/M
17:21.8 5:47/M
17:24.0 5:48/M
17:37.9 5:52/M
17:39.4  5:53/M
17:42.2  5:54/M
17:47.3 5:56/M
17:55.7 5:58/M
17:55.7 5:58/M
18:19.4  6:06/M
18:26.3  6:09/M
18:29.9 6:10/M
19:03.1 6:21/M
19:08.3 6:23/M
19:12.4  6:24/M
19:14.0 6:25/M
19:14.4  6:25/M
19:17.9  6:26/M
19:32.6 6:31/M
19:33.2 6:31/M
19:34.3 6:31/M
19:449 6:35/M
19:45.3 6:35/M
19:45.6  6:35/M
20:14.1  6:45/M
20:14.3  6:45/M
20:21.1  6:47/M
20:31.2  6:50/M
20:34.0 6:51/M
20:38.7  6:53/M
20:48.5 6:56/M
21:03.0 7:01/M
21:10.5 7:03/M
21:16.3  7:05/M
21:17.4  7:06/M
21:17.8  7:06/M
21:36.9 7:12/M
22:049 7:21/M
22:15.8 7:25/M
23:08.2  7:43/M
23:21.9 7:47/M
25:10.5 8:23/M
25:19.8 8:26/M
26:03.6 8:41/M
30:38.6 10:13/M

09/15/2018 10:30:38



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

47
48
47
48
47
47
48
49
47

Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 1

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Senior Boys

Team Age

N
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East Moline United
East Moline United
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
Ottawa (Twp) High
Streator High
Streator High
Streator High
Geneseo High

Time Pace

30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6
30:38.6

09/15/2018 10:30:38



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Geneseo XC Invite

Final Team Results

Bib No Name Age

Team - 6 Sterling
Team Score (places):26

1244 Madisyn Nicklaus
1234 Andrea Cervantes
1232 Madilyn Barnhart
1249 Katelynn Trobaugh
1236 Yaqueline Hernandez
1252 Brynlee Wolfe

1247 Zoe Ryan

1248 Samantha Smith
1233 Roxanne Castillo
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Team - 3 Geneseo
Team Score (places):58

1073 Anna Girten
1070 Lauren Belvel
1081 Anna Pierce
1075 Claire Hall
1079 Clare LeGrand
1077 Emma Heller

o O WN P

Team - 1 Davenport West
Team Score (places):92

1027 Molly Friede

1033 Kaylynn Sparks
1034 Taylor Thompson
1023 Emily Barron

1026 Chandra Duyvejonck
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Team - 7 Streator High School
Team Score (places):106
1 1303 Faith Mitts
2 1299 Haylee Bruce
3 1301 Liset Guadaramma
4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2
Team - 4 LaSalle Peru
Team Score (places):115

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Junior Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:35.4
1 1 21:28.3 21:28.3 0:00.0
3 4 21:56.5 43:24.8 0:28.1
5 9 22:00.8 1:05:25.6 0:32.4
8 17 23:08.7 1:28:34.4 1:40.3
9 26 24:23.0 1:52:57.4 2:54.6
(14) (40) 25:17.8  2:18:15.2 3:49.4
(15) (55) 25:38.1  2:43:53.3 4:09.7
(23) (78) 28:07.5 3:12:00.9 6:39.2
(24) (102) 28:16.4  3:40:17.4 6:48.1
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 24:37.2
4 4 21:59.4 21:59.4 0:00.0
6 10 22:10.3 44:09.8 0:10.8
10 20 24:23.7  1:08:33.5 2:24.3
18 38 26:46.6  1:35:20.2 4:47.1
20 58 27:46.1  2:03:06.3 5:46.6
(25) (83) 28:36.6  2:31:43.0 6:37.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 28:29.9
7 7 22:20.6 22:20.6 0:00.0
13 20 25:09.9 47:30.5 2:49.2
19 39 27:02.4 1:14:33.0 4:41.7
26 65 32:59.2  1:47:32.2 10:38.5
27 92 34:57.3  2:22:29.6 12:36.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 45:14.6
12 12 25:01.7 25:01.7 0:00.0
16 28 25:47.5 50:49.3 0:45.8
21 49 27:56.5 1:18:45.8 2:54.7
28 77 34:57.3 9:55.6
29 106 34:57.3 34:57.3 9:55.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 2:19:09.4
1 09/15/2018 10:34:04



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Geneseo XC Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Age

Team - 4 LaSalle Peru
Team Score (places):115

1 1137 Michela Ossola

2 1135 Rene Lamboley
3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Team - 2 East Moline United
Team Score (places):120

1 1066 Brinley Rodgers
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Team - 5 Ottawa (Twp) High School
Team Score (places):140
1 1177 Kylee Zoran
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4
5

Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Junior Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 2:19:09.4
11 11 24:32.8 24:32.8 0:00.0
17 28 26:30.6 51:03.5 1:57.8
28 56 34:57.3 10:24.5
29 85 34:57.3 34:57.3 10:24.5
30 115 34:57.3  1:09:54.7 10:24.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 2:57:04.2
2 2 21:36.7 21:36.7 0:00.0
28 30 34:57.3 13:20.6
29 59 34:57.3 34:57.3 13:20.6
30 89 34:57.3  1:09:54.7 13:20.6
31 120 34:57.3 1:44:52.1 13:20.6
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 2:57:04.2
22 22 28:04.2 28:04.2 0:00.0
28 50 34:57.3 6:53.1
29 79 34:57.3 34:57.3 6:53.1
30 109 34:57.3  1:09:54.7 6:53.1
31 140 34:57.3 1:44:52.1 6:53.1

09/15/2018 10:34:04



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1244
2 2 1066
3 3 1234
4 4 1073
5 5 1232
6 6 1070
7 7 1027
8 8 1249
9 9 1236
10 10 1081
11 11 1137
12 12 1303
13 13 1033
14 14 1252
15 15 1247
16 16 1299
17 17 1135
18 18 1075
19 19 1034
20 20 1079
21 21 1301
22 22 1177
23 23 1248
24 24 1233
25 25 1077
26 26 1023
27 27 1026
28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 28

33 29

34 30

35 28

36 29

37 30

38 31

39 28
40 29

Madisyn Nicklaus
Brinley Rodgers
Andrea Cervantes
Anna Girten
Madilyn Barnhart
Lauren Belvel
Molly Friede
Katelynn Trobaugh
Yaqueline Hernandez
Anna Pierce
Michela Ossola
Faith Mitts
Kaylynn Sparks
Brynlee Wolfe

Zoe Ryan

Haylee Bruce
Rene Lamboley
Claire Hall

Taylor Thompson
Clare LeGrand
Liset Guadaramma
Kylee Zoran
Samantha Smith
Roxanne Castillo
Emma Heller
Emily Barron
Chandra Duyvejonck
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Geneseo XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Girls

Team

)]
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Age
Sterling

East Moline United
Sterling

Geneseo

Sterling

Geneseo
Davenport West
Sterling

Sterling

Geneseo

LaSalle Peru
Streator High
Davenport West
Sterling

Sterling

Streator High
LaSalle Peru
Geneseo
Davenport West
Geneseo

Streator High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Sterling

Sterling

Geneseo
Davenport West
Davenport West
East Moline United
East Moline United
East Moline United
East Moline United
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
LaSalle Peru
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Ottawa (Twp) High
Streator High
Streator High

Time Pace
21:28.3  7:09/M
21:36.7 7:12/M
21:56.5 7:19/M
21:59.4  7:20/M
22:00.8 7:20/M
22:10.3  7:23/M
22:20.6  7:27/M
23:08.7 7:43/M
24:23.0 8:08/M
24:23.7  8:08/M
24:32.8 8:11/M
25:01.7 8:20/M
25:09.9 8:23/M
25:17.8  8:26/M
25:38.1  8:33/M
25:475 8:36/M
26:30.6  8:50/M
26:46.6  8:55/M
27:02.4  9:01/M
27:46.1  9:15/M
27:56.5 9:19/M
28:04.2  9:21/M
28:07.5 9:22/M
28:16.4  9:25/M
28:36.6  9:32/M
32:59.2 11:00/M
34:57.3 11:39/M
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3
34:57.3

09/15/2018 10:31:10



Geneseo XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Pleasant Valley HS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 18:35.6
1 1207 Kyle Knedler 7 7 18:13.2 18:13.2 0:00.0
2 1223 Mitchell Strobbe 8 15 18:23.7 36:36.9 0:10.4
3 1193 Jimmy Feeney 9 24 18:23.8 55:00.8 0:10.6
4 1195 Cooper Frakes 14 38 18:56.7 1:13:57.5 0:43.5
5 1180 Tommy Ashby 15 53 19:00.4 1:32:58.0 0:47.2
6 1224 Adrian Swanson (18) (71) 19:21.9  1:52:20.0 1:08.7
7 1191 Braxton Farmer (30) (101) 21:12.4  2:13:32.4 2:59.2
8 1179 Ashish Abraham (33) (134) 21:57.7 2:35:30.1 3:44.5
9 1221 Calder Skaar 47 (181) 24:30.2 3:00:00.4 6:17.0
Team - 2 East Moline United Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 18:55.2
1 1053 James Wright 1 1 17:13.3 17:13.3 0:00.0
2 1047 Roberto Munoz 4 5 17:41.4 34:54.7 0:28.1
3 1049 Ben Rhodes 17 22 19:18.1 54:12.9 2:04.8
4 1040 Elijah Bohnstengel 23 45 19:44.0 1:13:57.0 2:30.7
5 1037 Rashid Adam 27 72 20:39.4 1:34:36.4 3:26.1
Team - 8 Bettendorf Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 19:30.8
1 976 Kyler Castro 2 2 17:32.3 17:32.3 0:00.0
2 999 Jonny Swarm 5 7 17:42.6 35:15.0 0:10.3
3 969 Dylan Baltazor 20 27 19:28.0 54:43.0 1:55.6
4 993 Aaron Roehr 28 55 21:02.7 1:15:45.7 3:30.3
5 988 Cullen McDermott 32 87 21:485  1:37:34.3 4:16.1
6 1001 Tyler Thomsen (36) (123) 22:30.2  2:00:04.5 4:57.8
7 985 Nikko Kenyon (43) (166) 23:42.3  2:23:46.8 6:09.9
Team - 9 Geneseo High School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 19:43.7
1 1095 Neo Colter 6 6 18:00.7 18:00.7 0:00.0
2 1109 Colby Rapps 11 17 18:27.8 36:28.5 0:27.0
3 1102 Spencer Lindstrom 13 30 18:56.4 55:25.0 0:55.6
4 1089 Ky Ariano 29 59 21:06.5 1:.16:31.6 3:05.8
5 1112 Will Sammons 34 93 22:07.0 1.38:38.6 4:06.2
6 1105 Hayes Murphy (37) (130) 22:53.2 2:01:31.9 4:52.5
7 1103 Will McClevain (38) (168) 22:55.5  2:24:27.4 4:54.7
8 1099 Jacob Jorgensen (45) (213) 24:03.6  2:48:31.1 6:02.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/15/2018 10:32:25



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Geneseo XC Invite

Final Team Results

Name Age

Team -

